
CT 1214.1

........................... ....................
..................

1,4 А 10,5 V 14 Ah ...................

14 А 9,6 V 6,3 Ah ...............................................

42 А 9,6 V 4,9 Ah

...................................

JISD
(-10°C)
115 А

9,3 V

6 V

1 min 30 sec

.........................................

7,2 V

-

165 А

Features
AGM technology: sealed, maintenance-free, no distillate top-up
required

Calcium-doped lead plates ensure high power density

Low internal resistance, high discharge characteristics

High starting power

Increased vibration resistance, shockproof and frost-resistant housing

Long service life

STARTER BATTERIES FOR MOTOR VEHICLES
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Battery design

Specifications Dimensions (± 2 mm)
Voltage................................................................................ 12 V

10 hour discharge

27 minute discharge

7 minute discharge

Capacity

Charging current.................................................................... 1.4 А
Battery local action...........................................................2% per month

•

•

•

•

•

•

50% discharge..............................500
Cycles (25°С)

100% discharge............................200
80% discharge..............................225

Discharge current

Voltage (5 s)

EOD voltage

Discharge time

Manufacturer
standard (-18°С)

≥ 30 sec
(minutes)

ASTERION CT starter batteries conform to JIS / DIN / EN standards.

Recommended for use in motorbikes, scooters, jet skis,
ATVs, UTVs, and gasoline and diesel generators.

14 V

13 V

12 V

11 V

10 V
9 V

8 V

7 V

6 V

Discharge characteristics (25 °С)

Polarity...........................................................................direct( + -)

Length, mm.............................................................................. 132
Width, mm................................................................................ 89

Height, mm............................................................................... 164

(hours)

Weight with acid, kg.................................................................4.6




